STAINLESS STEEL 1.1mm
MIRROR FINISH MUDGUARDS
Sept 2005
STAINLESS STEEL 1.1mm CURVED EDGE
ST630/4C
QUARTER MUDGUARD CURVED EDGE
Polished Stainless Steel  1.1mm thick
630mm wide x 600mm radius x 700mm high
4.0 kg
ST630/4CF
QUARTER MUDGUARD CURVED EDGE WITH MUDFLAP
Polished Stainless Steel  1.1mm thick
630mm wide x 600mm radius
4.7 kg
ST630C
FULL MUDGUARD CURVED EDGE
Polished Stainless Steel  1.1mm thick
630mm wide x 600mm radius
10.2 kg
HALF TANDEM MUDGUARD CURVED EDGE
Polished Stainless Steel  1.1mm thick
630mm wide, 600mm radius x length to order
10.2 kg
ST630CHT
ST630CT
TANDEM MUDGUARD CURVED EDGE
Polished Stainless Steel  1.1mm thick
630mm wide, 600mm radius x 2600mm long
18.2 kg
SPRAY SUPPRESSANT AS REQUIRED
See spray suppressant section for full range
DYNAPLAS Pty. Ltd.
45 Wellington St.
RIVERSTONE  NSW
SYDNEY  AUSTRALIA  2765
ph: +61 2 9627 5944
fax: +61 2 9627 5959
DWG# A4 - 699
DWG# A4 - 699
DWG# A4 - 699
DWG# A4 - 3066
DWG# A4 - 3066
3110